

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-155 Fairgrounds Arena Picnic Shelter

Date and Time of Opening: February 20, 2014 at 4:10 pm

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3		
			Horizon Construction		Howe Construction		Facilities Management		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%		5%		
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affidavit attached			N/A		N/A		N/A		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			1		1		1		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up (SC 4.3.2)	1	LS	\$1,239.000	\$1,239.00	\$7,947.00	\$7,947.00	\$13,553.00	\$13,553.00
2	Picnic Shelter (SC 4.3.3)	1	LS	\$57,775.000	\$57,775.00	\$47,533.00	\$47,533.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
3	Access Ramp (SC 4.3.4)	1	LS	\$7,300.000	\$7,300.00	\$3,692.00	\$3,692.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	Concrete Flatwork (SC 4.3.5)	2,782	SF	\$5.000	\$13,910.00	\$6.67	\$18,555.94	\$8.50	\$23,647.00
5	Electrical Conduits, Irrigation Sleeves, and Electrical Pull-boxes (SC 4.3.6)	1	LS	\$2,500.000	\$2,500.00	\$5,267.00	\$5,267.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Subtotal: Schedule A			\$82,724.00		\$82,994.94		\$86,700.00		
6	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$82,724.00	\$82,994.94	\$86,700.00			
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n									
Bidder Information provided? y/n									
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none									
Bid Document executed? y/n									
END OF DOCUMENT									

Mathematical Error

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-155 Fairgrounds Arena Picnic Shelter

Date and Time of Opening: February 20, 2014 at 4:10 pm

Description			Bidder # 4		Bidder # 5		Bidder #6		
			Building Solutions		Cruz Construction		Spanish Springs		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%		5%		
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affidavit attached			N/A		N/A		N/A		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			1		1		1		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up (SC 4.3.2)	1	LS	\$3,500.000	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,315.00	\$5,315.00
2	Picnic Shelter (SC 4.3.3)	1	LS	\$60,000.000	\$60,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00
3	Access Ramp (SC 4.3.4)	1	LS	\$2,808.000	\$2,808.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	Concrete Flatwork (SC 4.3.5)	2,782	SF	\$6.500	\$18,083.00		\$22,000.00	\$9.50	\$26,429.00
5	Electrical Conduits, Irrigation Sleeves, and Electrical Pull-boxes (SC 4.3.6)	1	LS	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
Subtotal: Schedule A				\$88,391.00		\$89,500.00		\$102,444.00	
6	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$88,391.00		\$89,500.00		\$102,444.00	
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n									
Y									
Bidder Information provided? y/n									
Y									
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none									
5%, 1%									
Bid Document executed? y/n									
Y									
END OF DOCUMENT									

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts
775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1314-155 Fairgrounds Arena Picnic Shelter

Date and Time of Opening: February 20, 2014 at 4:10 pm

Description			Bidder # 7		Bidder # 8		Bidder #9		
			Frank Lepori Construction		Houston Smith Construction		Sierra View Equipment		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%		5%		
PREFERENTIAL Bidder Status and Affidavit attached			N/A		N/A		N/A		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			1		1		1		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-up (SC 4.3.2)	1	LS	\$11,306.720	\$11,306.72	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2	Picnic Shelter (SC 4.3.3)	1	LS	\$60,671.820	\$60,671.82	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3	Access Ramp (SC 4.3.4)	1	LS	\$10,870.440	\$10,870.44	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00
4	Concrete Flatwork (SC 4.3.5)	2,782	SF	\$5.810	\$16,163.42	\$7.25	\$20,169.50	\$6.25	\$17,387.50
5	Electrical Conduits, Irrigation Sleeves, and Electrical Pull-boxes (SC 4.3.6)	1	LS	\$3,951.860	\$3,951.86	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Subtotal: Schedule A			\$102,964.26		\$106,444.50		\$117,587.50		
6	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)			\$102,964.26	\$106,444.50	\$117,587.50			
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n									
Bidder Information provided? y/n									
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none									
Bid Document executed? y/n									
END OF DOCUMENT									